
2024 CHAIRS
Roles Name Phone Number Email Phone Number Email
President Sophia Azim 4145528778 sazim2@illinois.edu
Vice President of ProgrammingJamie Gonzalez 6303625922 jfg7@illinois.edu
Vice President of Recruitment Hetansh Trivedi  6304143702 htriv2@illinois.edu
Vice President of Finance Olivia Wong 8474006182 omwong2@illinois.edu
Secretary Nirmal Nathan 6308546922 nnath5@illinois.edu
Graduate (2) Anika Gurbani 6306663161 agurb2@illinois.edu Shansa Viswanathan 8479103308 sviswa9@illinois.edu
Health Professions (2) Alisha Babu 2604132842 aababu2@illinois.edu Sufiya Shazia 2247160720 sshazia2@illinois.edu
Service (2) JP Colarelli 8155309130 jpc10@illinois.edu Bella Calderon 3313306110 Iac5@illinois.edu
Social (2) Kathy Le 3129187100 kle38@illinois.edu Joshua Bernstein 8475251641 joshuab9@illinois.edu
Health and Wellness (2) George Tawfic 6302678216 Gtawf2@illinois.edu Ximena Salazar 7737096809 xsala2@illinois.edu
Recruitment Liam Hoeferlin 8325447458 lhh2@illinois.edu
Membership Aamin Mahdi 7737501253 Amahd2@illinois.edu
Equity and Inclusion Markus Slowinski 6306078513 Mslow2@illinois.edu
Recruitment Marketing Iulia Zamfir 2249350854 izamf2@illinois.edu
Fundraising John Crossin 2246559181 crossin3@illinois.edu
Philanthropy Jadean Warburton 2245786394 jwarb2@illinois.edu
Fundraising Marketing Grace Pento 2243864840 Pento2@illinois.edu
Finance Events Farah Hasan 7089643633 fhasa3@illinois.edu
Historian Francesca Sadovi 7735570435 fsadovi2@illinois.edu
Social Media Krina Chitnis 6308640619 krinahc2@illinois.edu
Points Talha Syed 6308532321 talha2@illinois.edu
Resource Management Moosa Ahmed 7082180063 Moosaa2@illinois.edu


